Town of Prospect Recycling 2015
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Your Street Pick-up Day/Date Your Street Pick-up Day/Date
Anthony Rd.
Adella St Mon,, Jan. 12,2015 | BarryLn, Mon., Jan. 05, 2015
Brmacg ™™ Mon,Jm 262015 | BiebiomI vy 1,215
Bmokwood.Ct. Mon., Feb. 09, 2015 Chandler Dr. Mon., Feb. 02, 2015
Buckley L. Mon., Feb. 23,2015 | Cheryl Ln. Mon., Feb. 16, 2015
Cambridge Dr. Mon., Mar. 09, 2015 | Colonial Dr. Mon., Mar. 02, 2015
Sl Mon,, Mar. 23,2015 | Corrine Dr. Mon., Mar. 16, 2015
T Mon., Apr. 06, 2015 i Mon., Mar. 30, 2015
Cosclight Cir Mon, Apr.20,2015 | & T Mon., Apr. 13, 2015
Cobblestone Ct. Mon,, May 04, 2015 Genest Ave. Mon., Apl‘ 217, 2015
Dorothy Ave. Mon., May 18, 2015 | Greenwood Dr. Mon., May 11, 2015
Fieldstone Dr. Mon., June 01, 2015 | Highland Dr. Tues., May 26, 2015
Al Mon., June 15,2015 | Juehes Ct Mon., June 08, 2015
oo A Mon, June 29, 2015 | gy 1. Mon., June 22, 2015
Industrial Rd. Mon., July 13,2015 | Laura Ave. Mon., July 06, 2015
Ivy Terr. Mon., July 27,2015 | Maria Hotchkiss Rd. Mon., July 20, 2015
Jolie Rd. Mon., Aug. 10,2015 | Morris Rd. Mon., Aug. 03, 2015
Ay, Mon., Aug. 24,2015 | VurBhy RS Mon., Aug.17, 2015
Igl?ip Ilfolg:’trc;wn Rd. Tues., Sept. 08,2015 | oot Mon., Aug. 31, 2015
Olivia L. Mon., Sept. 21,2015 | Oak Ln. Mon., Sept.14, 2015
Peach Orchard Rd. Mon., Oct. 05, 2015 | Orchard Dr. Mon., Sept.28, 2015
Platt Dr. Mon., Oct. 19, 2015 | Pinecrest Dr. Mon., Oct. 12, 2015
sl Mon., Nov. 02,2015 | Fite MeadowLn. Mon., Oct. 26, 2015
P:tti.el:g Green 'Ln' Monw NOV 16! 2015 Rodney Terr. Mon., NOV. 09 2015
Rachel Ann Ct, Mon., Nov. 30, 2015 | Rosewood Dr. Mon., Nov. 23, 2015
Rek Ln. Mon., Dec. 14,2015 | Rowland Dr. Mon., Dec. 07, 2015
Rockridge Terr. Mon., Dec.28, 2015 | Rozum Cir. Mon., Dec. 21, 2015
R_t. 68 (Jct. 69 to Naug, &;t b69 gic;.e)ﬁB to
ISJ;?:l)n Rd. Sau:ders Ln.
Smoke Rise Cir. Scott Dr.
gﬁll_ﬂlrig%e o gchg:twlt{)?).d Dr
rin; i §
Sgaitsgville Rd. Sterling Woods
Vaillan Ct. Terry Ln.
Wagon Wheel Dr, Terry Rd.
Woodland Terr. Timber Hill Ct.
Yale Farms Ln. ! &i;?lnlge;sl-ll,ilil Ln,
Williams Dr.
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Pick-Up Day/Date
Your Street Your Street Pick-up Day/Date
Amber Ct. AlisonCr.
Apple Hill Dr. Tues., Jan. 13, 2015 Bayberry Rd.
g::ll((:il;eDI:d Tues., Jan. 27, 2015 Blue Trail Dr. Tues., Jan. 06, 2015
Canfield Ct Tues, Feb. 10,2015 |  Boardmen Dr. Tues., Jan. 20, 2015
hirkes Tues., Feb, 24,2015 | BrightonRd. " Feb. 03
Center St, Tues.. Mar. 10 2015 Brookshire Dr. Tues.. Feb. 03, 2015
Christine Dr. £ Chatfield Rd. Tues., Feb.17, 2015
Sch ot Tues., Mar, 24,2003 |, Comwall Ave, Tues., Mar, 03, 2015
Coer Rd. Tues., Apr. 07, 2015 Country Brook Rd. i ! 17' 2015
Cook Rd. Tues., Apr. 21, 2015 Barmwood Dr. Tues., Mar. 17,
Dogwood Dr. Tues., May 05,2015 | Forestridge Rd. Tues., Mar. 31, 2015
Elaine Ct. Tues., May19, 2015 Holley Ln. Tues., Apr.14, 2015
g':;‘; S Tues, June 02,2015 | Juggemaut Rd. Tues., Apr. 28, 2015
Giovanni Dr. Tues., June 16,2015 | it 8L & Tues., May 12, 2015
Hemlock Rd. Tues., June 30,2015 |  WkeSt Wed., May 27, 2015
Heritage Dr. Tues., July 14, 2015 : : Tues., June 09, 2015
ool Melissa Ln. g )
Horizon View Tues, July 28,2015 | o0 . ln Tues., June 23, 2015
Klein Dr. Tues., Aug. 11, 2015 : : Tues.. July 07, 2015
Kluge Rd. Tues Aug 252015 Mlkayla Lﬂ. €S., JU. y )
Knollwood Pl 1 s Mixville Rd. Tues., July 21, 2015
oliwood Tlace Wed., Sept. 09, 2015 Old Schoolh Rd
Kyle loseph Terrace Tues., Sept. 22, 2015 o e R Lues R 0L 2015
Lee Rd. Overlook Ct. Tues., Aug.18, 2015
Tues., Oct. 06, 2015 ;
Lombard Dr. T 0 Peter Gilkey Rd. Tues.. Sept. 01, 2015
MW ues., Oct. 20, 2015 Plank Rd .y 9EPL. UL,
Mountain Rd Tues., Nov. 03, 2015 Robindale Tues., Sept. 15, 2015
: obindale Dr. 2015
Nancy Mae Ave. Tues., Nov. 17, 2015 Rolling Ridge Ct. Tues., Sept. 29,
Radio Tower Rd. Tues., Dec. 01, 2015 Rosemary Rd. Tues., Oct. 13, 2015
Roaring Brook Rd, Tues., Dec. 15,2015 | poya Crest Dr. Tues., Oct. 27, 2015
gg;l&“;fﬁsk : Tues., Dec. 29,2015 | Rt 68 (Cook Rd. to Tues., Nov. 10, 2015
Rt. 68 (ct. 69 to Cook Rd.) ghﬁhﬁeé;ime) Tues., Nov. 24, 2015
Rt. 69 (Jct. 69 to Bethany Line) uan: D ; Tues., Dec. 08, 2015
Saddle Court Sunrise Dr. Tues., Dec. 22, 2015
Skyline Dr. Tress Rd.
Spruce Dr. Tyler Dr.
Stephen Ct. Wibhey Dr.
Stonefield Dr.
Talmadge Hill Rd.
Trotter's Way
Woodcrest Dr.
Dear Residents;

This is the Recycling schedule for the Town of Prospect for 2015. The list is divided into FOUR sections.
Find your street in the appropriate section and you will see your pick-up dates in the column to the right. The
recycling is picked-up every two weeks for the entire year. Replacement bins can be picked up in the Mayor's
Office. Please place your recyclables out the night before your scheduled pick-up.

Please recycle magazines as well as orange juice cartons, milk cartons, and juice box containers, plastic
bottles #1 -7, along with the glass and cans. The magazines and newspapers must be put in brown paper bags.
Cardboard may also be put at curbside. The cardboard must be cut into a 2 x 3 square and tied. It is no longer
nelcessary to separate glass and cans. If you have any questions regarding these requirements, please feel free to
call 758-4461.

Thank you for your cooperation in the town’s recycling program and best wishes to you for a healthy, happy
and prosperous 2015! Mayor Bob




